

Waiver

* Signed Waiver Must Accompany All Entries. *

All persons attending the Fantasy Ball (spectators, competitors, officials, staff, guests, etc.) shall be bound by the rules and regulations of the National Dance Council of America (NDCA) and the Fantasy Ball. The organizers, NDCA and hotel can accept no responsibility for loss or theft of articles left in the changing rooms, ballroom, guest rooms or hotel. Neither can they be held liable for injury sustained by persons attending the Fantasy Ball. Everyone does so at his or her own risk and expressly and irrevocably waves any claim or claims arising from any loss or injury incurred at this event. In addition, this event may be photographed and recorded by television, video, photography or other method. All persons attending this event, by their presence, may be photographed, videotaped or broadcast and waive any claim related to the use of their image, their rights of any copyright, privacy or publicity and consent to the use, exhibition, transmission, distribution or sale of such images by the Fantasy Ball, its organizers, employees, vendors and representatives in any type of media throughout the world without limitations. I agree to these terms.

Name

Signature (Guardian, if Minor)

Date

Deadline July 25 th 2024 Please send complete entry form, signed waiver, accounting form.

Please make check, credit card authorization or money order payable to: **FANTASY BALL, LLC 3409 Silver Maple Place, Falls Church, VA 22042** Phone/Text: (732) 309-6352 – (757) 295-7206 Email: info@fantasyball-dancesport.com